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RFP No. NS-2022 SUPPORTIVE SERVICES PROGRAMS
 Bidders Conference Attendees List

RFPQ ATTENDEES LIST TEMPLATE

QC: DOC REV. DATE 8/25/21
COUNTY OF ALAMEDA

Bidders Conference Attendees List
to

RFP No. NS-2022

for

​​NUTRITION SERVICES PROGRAMS
Under
TITLES IIIB, IIID, AND VIIB, OLDER AMERICANS ACT, as amended in 2020

MELLO-GRANLUND OLDER CALIFORNIANS ACT of 1996
Networking/Bidders Conference Held 2/01/2022 and 2/02/2022
	This County of Alameda, Social Services Agency (SSA) RFP No. NS-2022 Bidders Conference Attendees List will be posted on the GSA Contracting Opportunities website located at Alameda County Current Contracting Opportunities [https://gsa.acgov.org/do-business-with-us/contracting-opportunities/].


Alameda County is committed to reducing environmental impacts across our entire supply chain. 

If printing this document, please print only what you need, print double-sided, and use recycled-content paper.

The following participants attended the Bidders Conferences:

	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	1. 
	Spectrum Community Services 
	Lara Calvert
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: lcalvert@spectrumcs.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	2. 
	Spectrum Community Services
	John Schinke
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: Admin@spectrumcs.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	3. 
	City of Berkeley, Tri City Nutrition
	Dina Quan,
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: 

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	4. 
	J-Sei


	Diane Wong,
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: diane@j-sei.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	5. 
	Spectrum Community Services
	Peggy Herndon
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: PHerndon@spectrumcs.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	6. 
	Mercy Brown Bag
	Evan Robinson
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: evrobinson@eldercarealliance.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	7. 
	SOS Meals on Wheels
	Charlie Deterline,
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: charlie@sosmow.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	8. 
	Stanford HealthCare ValleyCare
	Molly Russo
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: mrusso@stanfordhealthcare.org 

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	9. 
	Mercy Brown Bag
	Krista Lucchesi
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: klucchesi@eldercarealliance.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:


	
	Company Name / Address
	Representative
	Contact Information

	10. 
	Spectrum Community Services

	Carrie Oldes
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: coldes@Spectrumcs.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	11. 
	Better 4 You Meals
	Robert Camarena
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: rcamarena@better4youmealscom

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	12. 
	Dan Ashbrook
	SOS Meals on Wheels
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: dan@sosmow.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	13. 
	Spectrum Community Services
	Becky Bruno
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: BBruno@SpectrumCS.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	14. 
	Stanford HealthCare ValleyCare
	Joe Napoli
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: jnapoli@stanfordhealthcare.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	15. 
	Open Heart Kitchen

	Taylor Hoover-Hart
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: taylor@openheartkitchen.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	16. 
	Open Heart Kitchen
	Heather Greaux
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: heather@openheartkitchen.org

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:

	17. 
	
	
	Phone: 

	
	
	
	E-Mail: 

	
	
	
	Prime Contractor: 

	
	
	
	Subcontractor:
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